Ultrasonic Flowmeter
U
ltr
as
o
n
ic
 F

•	 Signal Cable Wiring: Keep signal cables away from high voltage or high
current power cables to avoid induced electrical noise.
Ordering Information
M - Model - Tube
Material Tube Size Tube Ends Range Code - Converter
Model
Analog Output
Type - Geometry - XXX
M - 2000 - T X 1 XX - X X - X - XXX
M - 2000 - T -  PFA
  4 - 1/2”
  6 - 3/4”
  8 - 1”
1 - Tube end
10   0 - 20 lpm
15   0 - 50 lpm
20   0 - 80 lpm
-
1 - USC 471
5 - USC 731
9 - USC-291
A - USC-801
1  -  0 to 10 VDC
2  -  4 to 20 mA
3  -  0 to 5 VDC
4  -  1 to 5 VDC
- U - U shape - Unique PN identifier